
0 200 400 600

0

5

10

P
ro

je
ct

io
n 

W
2W

1(
t) Small

0 100 200

0

5

10

Intermediate

0 100 200

5

0

5

10

Large

0 500 1000

0

2

4

P
ro

je
ct

io
n 

W
2W

1(
t)

0 200 400 600

0

2

4

0 200 400

5

0

5

10

15

0 100 200 300
Training steps

0

2

4

P
ro

je
ct

io
n 

W
2W

1(
t)

0 100
Training steps

0

2

4

0 50 100 150
Training steps

0

5

10


